QUICK-SHIP PROGRAM
24874 Groesbeck Hwy. • Warren, MI 48089 •  Phone: (586) 774-5650 • www.unitedlightingstandards.com • Version 55 • 4.5.18
Orders that meet the following
criteria ship in  2 weeks or less:
 » Steel and aluminum pole options
listed in the table to the left
without any modifications (i.e.,
special bolt circle, pole height other

White powder-coat finish only
 » Steel 19 poles or less
 » Aluminum 10 poles or less
All poles that meet the criteria above
are shipped out with a direct-drill or
tenon-mount top (see next page).
Quick-Ship Options  (2010 FBC / ASCE 7)
Steel
Catalog Number
Mtg. Ht.
(ft.)
Square
Size (in.)
*Effective Projected Area (sq. ft.)
120 130 140 150 160 170 180
RPSQ-15-4-11 15 4 14.8 12.1 9.9 8.2 6.7 5.5 4.5
RPSQ-20-4-11 20 4 9.0 6.9 5.3 4.0 2.9 2.0 1.3
RPSQ-25-4-11 25 4 5.3 3.8 2.6 1.6 0.8 ----- -----
RPSQ-25-5-11 25 5 9.8 7.4 5.4 3.9 2.6 1.6 0.7
RPSQ-30-5-11 30 5 6.2 4.3 2.7 1.5 ----- ----- -----
RPSQ-30-5-7 30 5 13.6 10.6 8.3 6.4 4.8 3.6 2.5
Aluminum
Square Straight Aluminum
Catalog Number
Mtg. Ht.
(ft.)
Square
Size (in.)
*Effective Projected Area (sq. ft.)
120 130 140 150 160 170 180
SSA-4163 16 4 14.3 11.8 9.7 8.1 6.7 5.6 4.6
SSA-4203 20 4 10.1 8.1 6.4 5.1 4 3.1 2.3
SSA-5203 20 5 17 13.7 11 8.9 7.1 5.7 4.5
SSA-5253-VD 25 5 10.9 8.4 6.5 4.9 3.6 2.5 1.6
Round Straight Aluminum
Catalog Number
Mtg. Ht.
(ft.)